
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after techno commercial . parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. In Lakh) completion
evaluation qualified to lowest of

after techno commercial tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/YYYY)

L1

3, i.M/s SOHUM INDUSTRIAL SALES 

CORP, KOLKATA, ii. M/S STEEL TUBE 

AGENCIES, KOLKATA, iii. M/S MAYANK 

INTERNATIONAL  PVT. LTD, KOLKATA

2, i. M/s TIRUPATI 

INDUSTRIAL STORES, 

TINSUKIA, ii. M/s TUBES & 

PIPES (INDIA) PVT.  LTD., 

KOLKATA

4, i.M/s MODERN STORES &ENGG. 

CONCERN, HOWRAH, ii. M/s D. 

GHOSH & SONS, HOWRAH, iii.M/s 

UDYOG CORPORATION, KOLKATA, iv. 

M/s R. P. ENGINEERING (P) LTD., 

HOWRAH, 

1, M.S. FITTINGS MFG. CO.  

PVT  LTD., KOLKATA

1, i. M/s J K TYRE & INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED, KOLKATA

2, i. M/s BHARAT HEAVY 

ELECTRICALS LIMITED, BHOPAL, ii. 

M/s RIGHILL ELECTRICS PVT LTD, 

BHOPAL

M/s RIGHILL 

ELECTRICS PVT 

LTD, BHOPAL

7120596/KIS/07 dtd 

12.10.18

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2018 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA

4, i.M/s MODERN STORES &ENGG. 

CONCERN, HOWRAH, ii. M/s D. 

GHOSH & SONS, HOWRAH, iii.M/s 

UDYOG CORPORATION, KOLKATA, iv. 

M/s R. P. ENGINEERING (P) LTD., 

HOWRAH, 

1, M.S. FITTINGS MFG. CO.  

PVT  LTD., KOLKATA

BEND, COUPLING & 

BUSHING
LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE 14.08.2018

14.08.2018

03.07.2018

21.08.2018

24.07.2018 2

5

2

5

5

TURE WITH TUBE

LINE PIPE 

CONDUCTOR

CAP BEARING & 

BLOWER ASSY

KIS8391L19/05 

OF 22.06.18

KIS8398L19/05 

OF 22.06.18

KID7503L18/0  

7 OF 22.03.18

KIS8641L19/05 

OF 16.07.18

KIS8262L19/0

6 OF 08.06.18

TEES, UNIONS & 

COUPLINGS

1, i. M/s MRF LIMITED, 

GUWAHATI

NONE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

5.57

10.43

10.66

6.57

6.42

7120669/KIS/05 OF 

30.10.18

7120628/KIS/06 

OF 23.10.18

7120643/KIS/05 OF 

26.10.18 (FOR ITEM 

NOS. 10-120,140-

170)

7120646/KIS/05OF 

26.10.18(FOR ITEM 

NOS. 10-

70,90,100,140,150,1

90,200)

15.05.19

15.05.19

31.03.19

31.12.18

31.12.18

M/s D. GHOSH & 

SONS, HOWRAH,

M/s D. GHOSH & 

SONS, HOWRAH,

M/s STEEL TUBE 

AGENCIES,KOLKAT

A

M/s J K TYRE & 

INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED, 

KOLKATA


